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01 Abrar Sabiq1 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  593.70 A+  1  1210005

13 Sabrin Soha2 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  591.80 A+  2  2210022

11 Samira Tahsin3 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  590.80 A+  3  31962

07 Md. Solayman Sikder Sohaib4 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  589.20 A+  4  420247

06 Md.Al- Mohaimen Pranto5 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  588.40 A+  1  52021

14 Most. Israt Jahan Anika6 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  587.20 A+  2  62050

02 Ayan Ahmed Mahin7 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  586.40 A+  3  7210173

03 Thahosina Nisat Twoa8 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  585.10 A+  5  8210056

08 Sabrina Sarika9 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  580.00 A+  4  9220952

05 Mst.fariha Mim10 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  577.80 A+  6  10202

101 Affan Hasnain Tamkeen11 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  572.00 A+  5  11250208

104 Jannatul Fatema Richi12 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  569.90 A+  7  12250313

09 Md. Rafayed Talukder Razin13 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  564.70 A+  8  13220205

17 Mst. Mustakima Akther Mim14 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  562.00 A+  9  14220970

16 Muhammad Mizbaul Haque 

Labib

15 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  554.60 A+  6  152054

22 Mirja Sadik16 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  553.60 A+  7  16210029

25 Md Shuaib Musavvir Ohi17 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  553.60 A+  10  17230045

123 Fahmin Sultan18 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  550.80 A+  11  18250436

20 Mahathir Mohammad Mihad19 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  547.40 A+  8  19240145

18 Md. Sharafat Hossain20 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  546.70 A+  9  202015

117 Mohammad Abdullah21 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  545.60 A+  12  21250386

15 Umme Hafsa22 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  543.70 A+  13  22230054

32 Mst. Mysha Islam23 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  543.50 A+  14  232038

35 Md. Tawsif Tibro24 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  541.50 A+  15  24220983

116 Sanjida Islam25 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  540.40 A+  10  25250382

56 Mahjabin Talukder26 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  532.60 A+  16  262036

65 Arafat Islam Rahat27 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  531.60 A+  11  27210041

30 Tasfia Jabin28 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  526.60 A+  17  282025

10 Mst. Nishat Anjum29 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  517.00 A+  12  292019

108 Adrita Biswas30 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  547.90 A  18  30250332

110 Tasnim Sultana Sabiha31 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  545.10 A  19  31250340

26 Faridul Islam Alif32 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  29.00  4.83  544.20 A  13  32203

61 Md. Ronak Hasan Rafi33 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  29.00  4.83  543.20 A  14  33240132

28 Jannatul Mawa34 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  542.80 A  20  34230907

23 Md. Rokonuzzaman Rafi35 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  542.20 A  21  35240259

12 Tayeba Siddique36 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  29.00  4.83  536.50 A  15  36210080

111 Nafisha Tabassum37 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  534.80 A  22  37250346

34 Md Imran Hossain Sourov38 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  533.10 A  23  38240107

21 Md. Saffaat Mia39 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  29.00  4.83  527.60 A  16  39230052

24 Afia Mubassirah40 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  29.00  4.83  522.60 A  17  40240030

54 Md. Al Amin Reza41 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  521.10 A  24  41231009

100 Rabita Rafique Tory42 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  514.40 A  25  42250117

57 Md. Rafi Al Labib43 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  29.00  4.83  506.60 A  18  43241010
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33 Md.  Samiul Islam44 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  29.00  4.83  504.40 A  19  442066

62 Mst. Masuma Tabassum45 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  504.20 A  26  45220244

106 Nuraiz Farhan Alam Taseen46 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  28.50  4.75  507.90 A  27  46250320

29 Nur-ila- Jahan Ananna47 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  28.00  4.67  525.00 A  20  472010

41 Shuvronil Saha Sur48 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  28.00  4.67  524.50 A  28  482045

112 Tithi Debnath49 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  28.00  4.67  519.20 A  29  49250361

46 Mimuna Eiffat Binte Fattah50 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  28.00  4.67  513.00 A  21  50210151

51 Miss. Kashifa Akter Safa51 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  28.00  4.67  507.80 A  22  51240117

59 Suria Jhahan52 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  28.00  4.67  503.20 A  23  52210219

58 Md. Abid53 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  28.00  4.67  491.00 A  30  532040

53 Iftakhar Islam Miskath54 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  28.00  4.67  487.20 A  24  54230166

42 Aan Sabit Al Zadeed55 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  27.50  4.58  499.60 A  25  552034

36 Md Rejuan Abedin Rihan56 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  27.00  4.50  501.30 A  31  56240244

45 Jannatul Khan Sara57 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  27.00  4.50  494.20 A  32  57210038

71 Mahmuda Akter58 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  27.00  4.50  493.40 A  26  582042

47 Fariza Mahadia59 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  27.00  4.50  492.50 A  33  59240182

44 Sadia Islam60 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  27.00  4.50  492.40 A  27  60230073

39 Tanha61 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  27.00  4.50  478.40 A  34  612026

48 Safrin Raisa62 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  27.00  4.50  469.40 A  28  622030

109 Jannatul Mawa Mourin63 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  26.50  4.42  498.60 A  29  63250342

113 Abdullah Al Nawfal64 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  26.50  4.42  492.50 A  35  64250365

43 Rafiul Hasan Khan Rafi65 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  26.50  4.42  486.70 A  36  65204

74 Mahamudul Hasan Likhon66 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  26.50  4.42  477.50 A  37  66241091

40 Md. Arian Imtiaz Rafi Sarkar67 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  26.50  4.42  476.40 A  30  67220230

31 Mahadi Hasan68 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  26.50  4.42  474.20 A  31  68230078

99 Zarin Shaima Zara69 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  26.50  4.42  470.80 A  32  69250066

66 Mrs. Asfia  Rahman Taieba70 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  26.50  4.42  468.90 A  38  70230925

38 Sinthia71 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  26.00  4.33  484.90 A  33  7120352

67 Ahnaf Khan72 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  26.00  4.33  478.30 A  34  72241034

84 Farhan Khan Ayan73 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  26.00  4.33  471.20 A  39  73210108

120 Md. Shafayet Ullah74 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  26.00  4.33  458.80 A  35  74250412

63 Nazia Hasnat75 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  26.00  4.33  452.40 A  36  75230956

124 Ayon Kumar Datta76 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  25.50  4.25  461.10 A  40  76220140

121 Mir Azizul Hakim77 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  25.50  4.25  447.50 A  41  77250416

64 Md.saimun Khan78 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  25.00  4.17  472.00 A  42  78230883

118 Taiba Rahman Taha79 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  25.00  4.17  469.30 A  43  79250391

70 Afrin Jahan80 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  25.00  4.17  464.60 A  44  80230071

80 Md. Ebrahim81 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  25.00  4.17  460.60 A  45  81240174

55 Dipta Dey82 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  25.00  4.17  459.90 A  46  822067

86 Taskin Ahamad Tusif83 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  25.00  4.17  453.80 A  47  832088

115 Mridul Ahmed Riyad84 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  25.00  4.17  444.60 A  48  84250378

122 Al Rahik85 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  25.00  4.17  440.40 A  37  851917

50 Kanij Fatema86 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  24.50  4.08  449.80 A  49  86207

89 Md. Sifat Miah87 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  24.50  4.08  440.80 A  38  872062

72 Rabeya Khanom88 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  24.00  4.00  443.50 A  50  882011

77 Md. Mahim89 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  24.00  4.00  438.20 A  39  89210032

81 Md. Saber Hossen Zisan90 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  23.50  3.92  445.00 A-  40  90240334

107 Sidratul Moontaha91 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  22.00  3.67  409.80 A-  41  91250292
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83 Md. Al Ahnaf Ayat92 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  22.00  3.67  408.20 A-  42  92230968

52 Md. Arafat Sarkar93 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  22.00  3.67  406.80 A-  43  93220144

95 Sifa94 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  21.00  3.50  382.60 A-  44  94230074

92 Shajia Hossain Tisha95 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  21.00  3.50  374.00 A-  51  952063

76 Mst.Sadiya Chowdhury 

Rupkotha

96 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  22.50  3.75  424.90 F  English(37.80)210044

75 Md. Sorowar Parvej97 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  22.00  3.67  435.60 F  Mathematics(39.20)230047

69 Md. Shoaib Reduan98 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  21.50  3.58  429.60 F  English(42.40)240272

82 Md. Abdur Rafi99 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  21.50  3.58  425.80 F  English(31.60)240094

60 Mst. Tasfia Binte Sadika100 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  21.50  3.58  425.50 F  Mathematics(43.80)240198

98 Bayezid Hasan Ramim101 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  20.00  3.33  406.20 F  English(45.00)2048

119 Istiyak Ahmed Abid102 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  19.50  3.25  394.00 F  English(35.00)250397

73 Samayra103 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  19.50  3.25  383.60 F  English(31.40)230171

78 Rinky Rani Vor104 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  19.00  3.17  406.00 F  Mathematics(44.50)240271

79 Nusrat105 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  19.00  3.17  377.20 F  English(41.40)2052

87 Md. Tanzil106 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  18.50  3.08  384.40 F  English(45.00)2035

127 Md. Tamim Ahmmed107 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  18.50  3.08  384.40 F  English(41.80)220143

97 Md. Moniruzzaman Tawhid108 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  18.00  3.00  379.80 F  English(45.00)2017

102 Ikramul109 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  17.50  2.92  319.80 F  English(20.00)250228

19 Mst Adila Inan110 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  18.00  3.00  363.60 F  English(20.00), 
Religion(20.00)

220260

96 Md. Bayzid Al Nahian111 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  17.00  2.83  385.70 F  English(38.40), 
Mathematics(31.40)

2022

93 Mahfuza Rahaman Hafsa112 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  16.50  2.75  383.40 F  English(43.60), 
Mathematics(38.20)

240911

125 Md. Tanvir Rahman113 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  16.00  2.67  368.20 F  English(43.40), 
Mathematics(38.00)

220078

85 Lutfiya Annom Rohani114 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  15.50  2.58  369.40 F  Mathematics(46.00), 
Science(46.40)

240050

90 Tasfia Haque Sinthia115 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  15.50  2.58  343.80 F  English(44.40), 
Mathematics(24.10)

220238

105 Tasnim Fardous Raisa116 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  11.00  1.83  302.00 F  English(33.20), 
Mathematics(35.40), 

BGS(34.20)

250315

91 Rupanti Barua117 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  10.50  1.75  291.30 F  English(31.40), 
Mathematics(23.40), 

Science(44.50)

220262

126 Al- Rafi118 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  10.00  1.67  320.80 F  English(44.40), 
Mathematics(39.60), 

BGS(44.20)

2039

114 Khadija119 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  10.00  1.67  316.20 F  English(45.00), 
Mathematics(46.40), 

Science(39.20)

2061

88 Abdullah All Mujahid120 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  9.00  1.50  309.70 F  Bangla(39.40), 
English(39.60), 

BGS(38.20), 
Science(39.20)

20342
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103 Md. Labib121 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  8.00  1.33  281.40 F  English(26.40), 
Mathematics(36.80), 

BGS(39.00), 
Science(40.80)

250235

128 Mst. Ayesa Siddika Shina122 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  0.00  0.00  0.00 F  Bangla(0.00), 
English(0.00), 

Mathematics(0.00), 
BGS(0.00), 

Drawing(0.00), 
Religion(0.00), 
Science(0.00)

250508

129 Farhana Akter123 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,A,--  0.00  0.00  0.00 F  Bangla(0.00), 
English(0.00), 

Mathematics(0.00), 
BGS(0.00), 

Drawing(0.00), 
Religion(0.00), 
Science(0.00)

250516

130 Md. Tahsin Hasan124 GENERAL,Bangla ,Four,--,Morning,2025,B,--  0.00  0.00  0.00 F  Bangla(0.00), 
English(0.00), 

Mathematics(0.00), 
BGS(0.00), 

Drawing(0.00), 
Religion(0.00), 
Science(0.00)

250520

( ** ) Failed due joined subject( * ) Failed due to absence
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